
Faculty Senate Standing Committees 2022-2023 8/19/22

Academic Honors and Scholarship Committee fs-stand-ahs@valdosta.edu
COA Lindsay Godin lgodin@valdosta.edu C Sen 2021-2024
CHSS Ericka Parra ehparra@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2020-2023
COEHS Karen Terry katerry@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2022-2025
COA Nicole Cox nbcox@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COA Sarah Arnett swarnett@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CHSS Deb Briihl dbriihl@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS Ellis Logan eslogan@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Karen Noll knoll@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COEHS Mike Bochenko mjbochenko@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CONHS Paige Krispin apkrispin@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CONHS Dameka Wilson-Vickers drwilsonvickers@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSM Adam Safer absafer@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM Mark Groszos msgroszo@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
LCOBA Nancy Swanson njswanson@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LCOBA Aubrey Fowler arfowler@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LIB Kytt Pavlakovich kytt@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSA Quinncy Thomas qthomas@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
Ex Officio
CONHS Associate Dean
COA Dean

Leah Robinson ltpickle@valdosta.edu Event Services Representative
SGA Emma Sweet ejsweet@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
SGA Damitri Parris dsparris@valdosta.edu 2022-2025

Academic Scheduling and Procedures Committee fs-stand-asp@valdosta.edu
COA Ian Andersen igandersen@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2022-2025
CHSS Michael Baun mbaun@valdosta.edu Sen 2021-2024
COSM Yakov Woldman ywoldman@valdosta.edu C Sen 2021-2024
COA Doug Farwell dfarwell@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COA Maila Springfield mlspring@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS Neena Banerjee nbanerjee@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CHSS Marty Williams mlwillia@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COEHS Jamie Workman jworkman@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COEHS Laverne Hill denhill@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CONHS Lisa Batten labatten@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CONHS Brian Williams bmwilliams1@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COSM Jim Nienow jnienow@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM 2020-2023*
LCOBA Wenjuan Guo wenguo@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA Jonathan Krispin jvkrispin@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LIB Laura Wright lbwright@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSA Megan Hancock masutliff@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
Ex Officio

Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar
Christy Croft lccoley@valdosta.edu Assoc. Director of Admissions 
Honey Coppage hhatcher@valdosta.edu Associate to the Provost

Bobby Tucker ctucker@valdosta.edu

COSA Chris Griggs cmgriggs@valdosta.edu Chair of COSA 2022-2023
SGA Makayla Horner mdhorner@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
SGA Sam Lowe sdlowe@valdosta.edu 2022-2023

Athletics, Academic Servs & Fac 
Athletic Rep.
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Athletic Committee fs-stand-ac@valdosta.edu
COA Kyoung-Im Park kpark@valdosta.edu CC Sen 2022-2025
CHSS Meagan Wood mmwood@valdosta.edu CC/PC Sen 2020-2023
COEHS Kathy Nobles knobles@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2022-2025
COSM Sen 2021-2024*
COA Skye Holmes skholmes@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COA Jason Brown jasonebrown@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CHSS M. Denise Lovett malovett@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CHSS Phillip Storey pastorey@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Eugene Asola efasola@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COEHS Lauren Holzberg lholzberg@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CONHS Stacey Brunston swalters@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CONHS Paul Higgs pphiggs@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COSM Gopeekrishnan Sreenilayam gsreenilayam@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSM 2022-2025
LCOBA Nancy Swanson njswanson@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
LCOBA Ilke Kardes ikardes@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LIB Kytt Pavlakovich kytt@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSA Jay Johnson jayj@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
Ex Officio

Herb Reinhard hreinhar@valdosta.edu Director of Athletics

Jennifer Grubbs jshead@valdosta.edu

David Kuhlmeier dbkuhlmeier@valdosta.edu Faculty Athletic Liaison

Whit Chappell wchappel@valdosta.edu

David Boyd dboyd@valdosta.edu VSU Retirees Association
SGA Diego Santiago dasantiago@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
SGA 2022-2025

Diversity and Equity Committee fs-stand-dec@valdosta.edu
COA Duke Guthrie dguthrie@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2021-2024
CHSS Donna Sewell dsewell@valdosta.edu C Sen 2021-2024
COEHS JT Cox jtcox@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2022-2025
COSM Qinsong Cui qcui@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COA Javian Brabham jbrabham@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
COA Kyoung-Im Park kpark@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CHSS Theresa Thompson tthompson@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS Brian Nelson bknelson@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Jiyoon Jung jijung@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COEHS Sean Lennon smlennon@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CONHS Dameka Wilson-Vickers drwilsonvickers@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CONHS Kynthia James  kljames@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSM Shantanu Chakraborty shchakraborty@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
COSM Qinsong Cui qcui@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA Jie Fowler jgfowler@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA Casey Colson cjmarcru@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LIB Robert Taylor rngriggs@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSA Chris Griggs cmgriggs@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
Ex Officio

Selenseia Holmes saholmes@valdosta.edu
Counseling Center Representative

Sandra Y. G. Jones syjones@valdosta.edu Director of Student Diversity & Inclusio
Jeanine Boddie-LaVan jyboddielavan@valdosta.edu Chief HR Officer

SGA Darius Guinyard deguinyard@valdosta.edu 2022-2025

Associate Athletic Dir & Sen. Woman 
Admin.

Athletics, Academic Serv. & Fac 
Athletic Rep.

Compliance Officer
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SGA Josmar Reyes josreyes@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
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Educational Policies Committee fs-stand-ep@valdosta.edu
COA Dorrian Baber dmbaber@valdosta.edu Sen 2021-2024
CHSS Nandan Jha nkjha@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2020-2023
COEHS Laverne Hill denhill@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2022-2025
COSM Can Denizman cdenizma@valdosta.edu C Sen 2021-2024
COA Ruth Brandvik rabrandvik@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COA Selena Nawrocki snawrock@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS John Dunn jdunn@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS Blaine Browne blbrowne@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSM Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM Tolulope Salami tosalami@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COEHS Sakhavat  Mammadov smammadov@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COEHS John Lairsey jdlairsey@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CONHS Paige Krispin apkrispin@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CONHS 2021-2024
LCOBA Cori Crews cocrews@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA Taewon Hwang thwang@valdosta.edu 2022-2025*
LIB Ken Smith kensmith@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSA Hillary Perry hperry@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
Ex Officio

Christy Croft lccoley@valdosta.edu Assoc. Director of Admissions 
Marsha B. Dukes mbdukes@valdosta.edu Assoc. Dir., Center for eLearning
Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar

Becky da Cruz bdacruz@valdosta.edu

CHSS Christine James coglesby@valdosta.edu

SGA Nia Hackney nmhackney@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
SGA Lydia Allen lyallen@valdosta.edu 2022-2025

Environmental Issues Committee fs-stand-ei@valdosta.edu
COA Clell Wright clewright@valdosta.edu C Sen 2021-2024
CHSS Shelley Yankovsky sayankovsky@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2022-2025
COEHS Yunseon Choi yunchoi@valdosta.edu Sen 2020-2023*
COSM Gopeekrishnan Sreenilayam gsreenilayam@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2020-2023
COA Peter Geldrich pmgeldrich@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COA Dorrian Baber dmbaber@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS Dan Baracskay dbaracskay@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CHSS Cristobal Serran-Pagan cserranpagan@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COEHS Jennifer Beal jbalvarez@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COEHS Gabriela Smeckova gsmeckova@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CONHS Knicole Lee knlee@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CONHS Denise Sauls dhsauls@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSM Brad Bergstrom bergstrm@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM 2022-2025
LCOBA Luke Jones lukjones@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA S. Andrew Ostapski sostapsk@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LIB Tera Ray taray@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSA Hillary Perry hperry@valdosta.edu 2021-2022
Ex Officio

Traycee Martin tmartin@valdosta.edu VP for Finance and Administration
Ray Sable rasable@valdosta.edu Chief of Physical Plant & Facilities Plan
Meredith Lancaster mlancaster@valdosta.edu Assoc Dir Environmental & Occ Safety
Alan Rowe carowe@valdosta.edu  Chief of Police
Jill Ferrell jferrell@valdosta.edu Director of Parking and Transportation

Associate Provost for Graduate 
Studies and Research
Interim Coord Women's & Gender 
Studies
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SGA Sabrina Maine srmaine@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
SGA Cooper Andolsek cwandolsek@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
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Faculty Scholarship Committee fs-stand-fs@valdosta.edu
CHSS Zachary Karazsia zkarazsia@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2022-2025
COEHS Forrest Parker fparker@valdosta.edu Sen 2020-2023*
CONHS Kelly Lowery krcowart@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2020-2023
LCOBA Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu C Sen 2021-2024**
COA Peter Geldrich pmgeldrich@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COA Susan Boddie sboddie@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CHSS Deborah Davis dsdavis@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS Sebastian Bartos spbartos@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Jamie Workman jworkman@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COEHS Yunseon Choi yunchoi@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CONHS Paige Krispin apkrispin@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CONHS Mark Kasper mkasper@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSM Paul Mihail rpmihail@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COSM Jose Velez javelezmarulanda@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LCOBA Taewon Hwang thwang@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA Jie Fowler jgfowler@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LIB Catherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COSA Darius Anthony dlanthony@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
Ex Officio

Becky da Cruz
bdacruz@valdosta.edu

Ann Olphie ewolphie@valdosta.edu

Carlotta Ann Braswell cabraswell@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship Coordinator
SGA Diamond Hutchinson drhutchinson@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
SGA Nijah Fleureme nnfleureme@valdosta.edu 2022-2023

Internationalization and Globalization Committee fs-stand-igc@valdosta.edu
CHSS Liz Heath laheath@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2022-2025
COEHS Brian Gerber blgerber@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2020-2023
LCOBA Todd Royle mtroyle@valdosta.edu Sen 2021-2024*
COEHS Hanae Kanno hkanno@valdosta.edu C Sen 2021-2024**
COA Ken Kirk kkirk@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COA Josh Pifer jkpifer@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COSM Gopeekrishnan Sreenilayam gsreenilayam@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM Andreas Lazari alazari@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COEHS Alicja Rieger arieger@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COEHS Han Chen hanchen@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CHSS Grazyna Walczak ghwalczak@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS Robert Harding rcharding@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CONHS Paul Higgs pphiggs@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
CONHS Lisa Lowe lilowe@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LCOBA Jie Fowler jgfowler@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA Casey Colson Kennedy cjmarcru@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
LIB Jessica Lee jessicalee@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSA 2022-2023
Ex Officio

Ivan Nikolov inikolov@valdosta.edu

Irina McClellan ibmcclel@valdosta.edu

Robert T. Smith rtsmith@valdosta.edu Vice President for Academic Affairs
SGA Kortnie Ray koray@valdosta.edu 2022-2023

Associate Provost for Graduate 
Studies and Research
Director, Office of Sponsored 
Programs & Research Administration

Director of the Center for International 
Programs
Associate Director of the Center for 
International Programs
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SGA Lizet Ochoa laochoa@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
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Library Affairs Committee fs-stand-la@valdosta.edu
CHSS A. J. Ramirez ajramirez@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2020-2023*
COEHS Huzeyfe Cakmakci hcakmakci@valdosta.edu Sen 2021-2024*
COSM Brian Ring bcring@valdosta.edu C Sen 2021-2024
LIB Jessica Lee jessicalee@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2021-2024
COA Skye Holmes skholmes@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COA Jason Brown jasonebrown@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS Li-Mei Chen lchen@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CHSS Sebastian Bartos spbartos@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COEHS Gayle Ramirez mgvaldez@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
COEHS Barbara Radcliffe bjradcliffe@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSM Shipra Gupta shigupta@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSM Shantanu Chakraborty shchakraborty@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CONHS Julene Smith julensmith@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CONHS Angela Felkins amfelkins@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LCOBA Mary Beth Rousseau mbrousseau@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA Cori Crews cocrews@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LIB Samantha Paul sepaul@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COSA Crystal Miller crrichardson@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
Ex Officio

Kenneth Smith kensmith@valdosta.edu 

Alan Bernstein abernste@valdosta.edu
SGA Taliyah Harper talharper@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
SGA Kelly Hazlehurst kkhazlehurst@valdosta.edu 2022-2023

Student Affairs Committee fs-stand-sa@valdosta.edu
CHSS Sebastian Bartos spbartos@valdosta.edu Sen 2022-2025
COEHS Lenese Colson lcolson@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2020-2023
COA Laurel Yu lsyu@valdosta.edu C Sen 2020-2023
LCOBA Nathan Moates knmoates@valdosta.edu Sen 2022-2025
COA Rebecca Reynolds rebreynolds@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COA Tamara Hardesty tghardesty@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Adrian Stowers arstowers@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
COEHS Heather Kelley hkelley@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS Danielle Bond drbond@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CHSS Mandi Bailey mbbailey@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM Billy Quarles bjquarles@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM 2022-2025
CONHS Kelly Lowry krcowart@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CONHS Sandie Delk sjdelk@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
LCOBA Luke Jones lukjones@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LCOBA Jennifer Gill jdgill@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LIB Tera Ray taray@valdosta 2021-2024*
Ex Officio 

Vincent Miller vincemiller@valdosta.edu Vice President for Student Affairs

Sherolyn Hopkins sshopkins@valdosta.edu

Robin Vickery rvickery@valdosta.edu Student Life
Residence Life

Shawn Phippen sphippen@valdosta.edu Campus Recreation
COSA Sarah Lowry sblowry@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
SGA Jalen Smith jalensmith@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
SGA Makayla Clinton msclinton@valdosta.edu 2022-2023

Head of Acquisitions, Serials, and 
Collection Development
Dean of Libraries

Assistant Dean of Students for 
Student Conduct
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Subcommittees
Financial Aid Subcommittee
Chair elect of the Student Affairs Committee will serve as the Chair of the Student Financial Aid Subcommittee 
LCOBA Nathan Moates knmoates@valdosta.edu C Sen 2022-2025
COA David Nelson drnelson@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CHSS Fanhao Nie fnie@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Mike Bochenko mjbochenko@valdosta.edu 2021-2024*
CONHS Kynthia James kljames@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM Qinsong Cui qcui@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA Gary Futrell gdfutrell@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LIB Catherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
Core Administrative Members (voting)

Shawn Phippen sphippen@valdosta.edu Student Recreation Center Director
Debra McCrary dgmccrary@valdosta.edu Bursar

Ex Officio (non-voting)
Douglas Tanner dtanner@valdosta.edu Director of Financial Aid

Wanda Stracener wstracen@valdosta.edu

Technology Committee fs-stand-tc@valdosta.edu
COEHS Changwoo Yang cyang@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2022-2025
CHSS Brandon Atkins jbatkins@valdosta.edu Sen 2021-2024
LCOBA Lynn Bennett lgbennett@valdosta.edu C Sen 2021-2024
CNHS Mallory Lane bmbarmore@valdosta.edu Sen 2022-2025**
COA Andrew Black acblack@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COA Colin Walker colwalker@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CHSS Bobbie Ticknor bbticknor@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS Edris Brannen elbrannen@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COEHS Huzeyfe Cakmakci hcakmakci@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Yunseon Choi yunchoi@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM Jemal Mohammed-Awel jmohammedawel@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM Ahana Roy Choudhury aroychoudhury@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CONHS Robin Kern rbkern@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CONHS Kaeaiya Holmes kaeholmes@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA Gary Hackbarth ghackbarth@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
LCOBA Cori Crews cocrews@valdosta.edu 2021-2024*
LIB Samantha Paul sepaul@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSA Dwayne Trouille dtrouill@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
Ex Officio

Anjie Atkins aatkins@valdosta.edu Webmaster
Brian Haugabrook bahaugab@valdosta.edu Director of Information Technology
Gary Miller gmiller@valdosta.edu Chief Information Security Officer
Joe Newton jnewton@valdosta.edu Chief Technology Officer
Marsha B. Dukes mbdukes@valdosta.edu Assoc. Director, Center for eLearning

SGA Justin Bacon jrbacon@valdosta.edu 2022-2023
SGA Gavin Ponder gdponder@valdosta.edu 2022-2023

Abbreviations
* finish unexpired term ** elected to second term       CC = Co-Chair
PC = Past Chair C = Chair CE = Chair Elect

Administrative Coordinator of 
Financial Aid
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